




BCD-1358 

ACCESSORIES 

·�2000mAh 0弘 150mm艾V
氐胆”·1 Cha,ge('1 比心寸1

蛐产尸
Pml巴吓 TO·1涩 An比呻
g呻'1 Frame'1 

叩

Item No. 
Batt氐ycapacity
Voltoge(V) 
Po=,(W) 
Moto.-type 
No load speed(,pm) 

h恼,Bo,(cm)
OutterBox (cm) 
N.W/G.W.(kg) 
Load quaot;ty (20/40/40HQ) 

BCD-1358 叩

88.5 
89<14.7'14.9 

90.5,46.5,33.5/Spcs 
14.7/15.7 

1 104/2382/2808pcs 

BCD-1368 

ACCESSORIES 

，仿彬＇
归181衣七会 知仪：日牢．5 150mm颈

呻·1

.多尸
2000mAh 1.3AC怍屯矿1
氐如

勺

fm}C呻
Frame勹

＿，

200mm VI心2 TO*；．1邸t
R山J“'守时1

4／三4.9cm

BCD-1368 

BCD一1368
2000mAh·2 

2OV 
75 

9500 
150 

1.4*2 
1.3 

110-140'2 
2 

88.5 
89x14.7x14.9 

90.5x46.5x33.5/6pcs 
17.7/18.7 

1104/2382/2808pcs 

P孜age, color box 

02 
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BCU-1358 
ACCESSORIES 

·�
改 。5ACha习矿1 150mm迈
三1 blade.1

蛐产:
F吐巳UUl T涵·1卖1 Anl-Oaslt 
妇灯1 Frame.1 

吵

Item No. 
Batte”ca户，city
Vol妇ge(V)
Powr(WI 
Moto,type 
No load speed(中讨
c,ttlng Dia mete, (mm) 
Ch可gingtime(h)
Ch玄glng output(A) 
No-loed Worl<lng tlm,.mln) 
Machine welghrtkg) 
Machine lengt戊m)
lnne, Box (cm) 
Oc,tto, Box (cm) 
N.W/G.W.(kg} 
Load q"'ntlty (20/40/40HQ} 

BCU-1358 叩

BCU-1358 
2000mAh 

20V 
75 

9500 
150 
4 

0.5 
110-140 

1.55 
88.5 

89x14.7x14.9 
90 .5x46.5x33.5/6pcs 

15.3/163 
1104/2382/2808pcs 

BCU-1368 

BCU-1368 
ACCESSORIES 

＇，成份
Me回B砖＊2 Pia如B妇女}.5 1知m颈

呻·1

、乡:
200'.lmAh 1.3AC扫屯矿1 如t-

Fra斤记·1Ba脰寸2

它 广
200mm <介记d会2 T心·1沼

p�眩奴mg山坟1·1

4.7厂／勹49叩

Pack窄co|dbox 

BCU-1368 
2000mAh·2 

20V 
75 

9500 
150 

1.4*2 
1 .3 

110-140*2 
2.05 
86.5 

89x14.7x14.9 
90.5,46.5,33.5/Spcs 

20.7/21.7 
1104/2382/2808pcs 

BCE-1358 
ACCESSORIES 

I & 
XO 。5ACha守1 110mm芍
如tt可1 比吐,·1

｀广
内，七lm T心·1迅 A江m劝
妇心1 Fran百1

Item No. 
Battecy capacity 
VohagelV) 
Pow釭(W)
Moto,type 
No load speed(中可
Cutt叩Dlamete,(mm) 
Ch可g叩tlme(h)
Ch玄g叩o,tput(A)
No－妇dWo如ng如试min)
Machine weigh计kg)
Machine leogth(an) 
|nn臼Box(cm)
Outte, Box 1cm) 
N.W/G.W.(kg) 
Load q,aotlty (20/40/如Q)

BCE-1358 呻 BCE-1368 

，力傲
MBlade? Fs比旺·s 110mm却

blade·1 

H乡仁
2XD心 1.3ACha屯 旷1 An卜C呻

F团l比.,氐脰”?

它畴产2Xh飞n 0介函？ TOOs*1沼
＂J-心,g归心1

4 7二三49cm

pack colabox 

BCE-1368 
2OOOmAh*2 

12V 
60 

1 0500 
150 

1 .4*2 
1 . 3  

110-140'2 
1 . 75
87 

89x14.7,14.9 
90.5,46.5,33.5/Spcs 

15.9/16.9 
1104/2382／为吁s

04 



Battery display 

BCDS-1358 
ACCESSORIES 

·�
200JmAh 0.邸Olarger"1 1和命钩
扣珂1 blade·1 

蛐产：
吓g归七寸l"1＇ TGs*1笠1 AW又袖

Ftdll百1

BCDS-1358 吵

BCDS-1358 
2DDDmAh 

20V 
75 

Moto,type C.-bonb呻
No load speed(巾m) 9500 
Cutting Diameter (11Yl1) 150 
Charging time(h) 4 
Charging output(A) 0.5 
No-load Working tlme(mio) 110-140 
Machine weight{kg) 1.45 
Machine length(cm) 昭5
Inner Box (cm) 89><14.7><14.9 
(lutt了Box(cm) 90 5x46 5x33 5/Bpcs 
N.W/G.W.(kg) 14.7/15.7 
Load quantity (20/40/40HQ) 11 04/2382/2808pcs 

0 5  

Battery display 

BCDS-1368 

BCDS-1368 
ACCESSORIES 

，仿佛'
M呾Blade•2 Aastic Blade飞 150Tm

呻
＊
saw1 

.多仁
2000rnAll Battery•2 

1.3A Cha哼1 Anti-CFrame呻勹

它畴产
200mm 

广伈坠妇,g田叮1
V'Jheel'2 Tcds•1set 

89cm 
14 7cm 厂[ 、

149cm

Package color box 

BCDS-1368 
2DOOmAh•2 

20V 
75 

CJL」xuJ·l
9500 
150 

1.4*2 
1.3 

110-140*2 
2 

88.5 
89x14.7x14.9 

905)(46 5x33.5/6pcs 
17 7/18.7 

11 04/2382/28在pcs

BC0-1358 
ACCESSORIES 

·S一。5ACle,g旷1 1£<>rm泊
胆阿1 blade·1 

占尸 /3
rll忙IHHl T达·1沼 扣卜C呻
g呾寸1 Frame•1 

吵 BCQ-1358 吵

Item No. 
Batte吓辛呴
Voltage(V) 
Powe.-(W) 
Moto,tv,c沁
No load spead(,pm) 
Cutting Dlamete.-(mm) 
Cha闪ln们lme(h)
Cha,ging output{A) 
No-k>ad Worl<lcg tlme(mln) 
Machi氓吨ght{kg)
Machi氓length(cm)
le�, Box (cm) 
Outte, Box (cm) 
N.W/G.W.[kg) 
Load quactlty(20/40/40HQ) 

BCQ-1358 
2000mAh 

20V 
75 

95O(J 
150 
4 

D.5 
11D-14D 

1.35 
93 

94x23x11.5 
96.5x48.5x37.5/6pcs 

14.1/15.1 
888/1914/2256pcs 

BCQ-1368 

BCQ-1368 
ACCESSORIES 

，严
MelaJBla由,·2 门d'凡B吵．5 150mm颈

讨华·1

、乡:
玄0沁 1.3ACm哼1 知bC呻
如码'2 「,dll匕·1

它畴产
200mm 认2 T咚·1郔

Rd“如gua寸1

94cm 

2厂
二二j; 115cm 

BCQ-1368 
2000mAh•2 

2OV 
75 

9500 
150 

1.4*2 
1.3 

110-140女2
1.8 

Packa守ooc<box

93 
94x23x11.5 

96.5x48.5x37.5/6pcs 
19.5/20.5 

888/1914/2256pcs 
06 
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BCU-2368 
ACCESSORIES 

、乡
灰13AChacge,'1 200mm芍
Batt纣2 blade.1

．一．
Trimn妇 Too1s•1se1 WI飞立
h吐1

? 
Protg如呼叮1

95cm 
19cm 

/
9cm 

P孜哼· colorbOx 

吵 BCU-2368 

Item No. 
Battery capacity 
Vol妇ge(V)
Powr(WI 
Moto,type 
No l oad speed(中讨
Cutting Diameter (mm) 
Ch可gingtime(h)

----Ch玄g;ng output(A) 
No-load Working tim的min)
Machine weight(kg) 
Machine l ength(叩）
lnaec Box (cm) 
O血erBox(cm)
N.W/G.W.(kg} 
Load q,antity (20/40/40HQ} 

叩 BCU-2468F 

BCU-2368 
2OOOn认h•2

20V 
345 

C如n bmsh 
5000 
200 

1.4吃
13 

55-70•2 
2.2 
94 

95x19x9 
96.5x41 x32/6pcs 

23.7/247 
936/2016/2382pcs 

/// 
20Cmn 200mm 200mm颈

Me固B区均1 痄颈cB团矿2 blade勹

、乡·
200'.lmAh 1.3AC归歹1 T而亩呻·1Ba脰寸2

它 广
250mm <介记d舍2 TOOO`1沼

凸d玄奴m g山记｀1

22cm

// 
5c

m 

P心罕, colc,box 

BCU-2468F 
2000n灿＊2

20V 
120 

Inductlo 
5500 
200 

1.4*2 
1.3 

55-70"2 
2.3 
97 

60x22x11.5 
61x46x37.5/6pcs 

24/25 
1482/3192/3762pcs 

BCQ-2368 
ACCESSORIES 

、乡
2000mAh 1.3ACI曰守矿1 200m-n笠W
Ba脰寸2 blade'1 

· -

r 
T”“'日Tools.1set Wh姿2
head"1 

? 
Prote<从月，妇付1

95cm 
19cm 

71
9cm 

P改辜colorbox

吵

Item No. 
Batte”capacity 
Voltage{V) 
Pow可1/J<J)
Moto,type 
No k>ad speed(平ml
Cuttlog C>ame记,(mm)
Chargingtime{h) 
Charging outp山(A)
No-|oadWorl<mgti咋(min)
Machine welghtkg) 
Machine lea叩cm)
'"氓Box(cm)
o,tt�Box（叩）
NW/G.W.(kg) 

BCQ-2368 

Load q,a,tity (20/40/40HQ) 

M 

BCQ-236B 
2OOOrnAh*2 

20V 
345 

Ca吵brush
5000 
200 

1.4"2 
1.3 

95x19x9 
96.5x41 x32/6pcs 

23.4/24.4 
936/2016/2382pcs 

BCQ-2468F 

BCQ-2468F 
ACCESSORIES 

/// 200mm 200mm 200mm颈
Meb|印改妃·1 Flas比印a女寸2 呼·1

、乡·
2000mAh 1巫C归哼志1 Tm呻九却·1氐tt句·2

它 广
250mm W2 Tools.1oot 

RJJ见,g归叮1

22cm
� ll .

5
cm 

P心gecoI“box

BCQ-2468F 
2000mAh•2 

20V 
120 

压心Iio·1
5500 
200 

1.4•2 
1.3 

55-70"2 
2.2 
97 

60x22x1 1.5 
61,46,37.5／沪

24.3/25.3 
1482/3192/3762pcs 

08 
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BCDS-2368 
ACCESSORIES 

Battery displ叩

·乡
灰13AChacge,'1 200mm芍
Batt纣2 blade.1

．一．
Trimn妇 Too1s•1se1 WI飞立
h吐1

Protg如呼叮1
95cm 

19cm 

勹卧
Package, coklc box 

吵 BCDS-2368 

Item No. 
Battery capacity 
Vol妇ge(V)
Powr(WI 
Moto,type 
No load speed(中讨
Cutting Diameter (mm) 
Ch可gingtime(h) ----Ch玄g;ngoutput(A) 
No-load Working tim的min)
Machine weight(kg) 
Machine length(叩）
lnaec Box (cm) 
O血erBox(cm)
N.W/G.W.(kg} 
Load q,antity (20/40/40HQ} 

叩

BCDS-2368 
2OOOn认h•2

20V 
345 

C如n bmsh 
5000 
200 

1.4吃
13 

55-70•2 
2.1 
94 

95x19x9 
96.5x41 x32/6pcs 

22.5/235 
936/2016/2382pcs 

Battery displ叩

BCDS-2468F 

/// 
20Cmn 200mm 200mm颈

Me固B区均1 痄颈cB团矿2 blade勹

·乡 ·
200'.lmAh 1.3AC归歹1 T而亩呻·1Ba脰寸2

它 广
250mm <介记d舍2 TOOO`1沼

凸d玄奴mg山记｀1

22cm
// 

5c
m 

P心罕, colc,box 

BCDS-2468F 
2000n灿＊2

20V 
120 

Inductlo 
5500 
200 

1.4*2 
1.3 

55-70"2 
215 
96 

60x22x11.5 
61x46x37 5/Spcs 

231 /24.1 
1482/3192/3762pcs 

, ((＠ MDEMC
』

20V LITHIUM ELECTRIC

BRUSH CUTTER 

叩 BCU-1368 BCQ-1368 BCDS-1368 

ACCESSORIES 

／汤 、· 尸 它 广

M函IBade'.2 Plasl>cB虹匼5 150mm颈 Ba胆"'.2 2心＼C比1 如以 200mm 小h立 Tools.1郔

Item No. 
Batte"(capacity 
Vottage(V) 
Pow釭(W)
Moto,type 
No load speed(中可
Cutting Dlametec (mm) 
Ch可g;agt;me(h)
Ch玄gi心o,tput(A)
No-load Woncing time(min) 
Machlne we,gh计kg)
Machine leogth(cm) 
Inn臼Box(cm)
Outtcc Box 1cm) 
N.W/G.W.(kg) 
Load q,aatity (20/40/如QI

blade'1 Frame'1 P,-guasf1 

BCU-1368 BCQ-1368 
200QmAh•2 2OOOmAh*2 

20V 20V 
75 75 

c,rt>o飞brush Ca儿~nbrush
9500 9500 
150 150 

1.4名 1.4•2 
13 1 3 

110-14�2 110-140*2 
2.05 1 8 
88.5 93 

89)(14. 7)(14.9 94x23x11.5 
90.5)(46.5)(33.5/Spcs 96.5)(48.5x37.5/6pcs 

20.7/21 7 19 5/20.5 
,, 04/2382/2叨酝仑 888/1914/2256pcs 

17 7/18.7 
11 04/2382/2808pcs 
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Standard accessories 

、 S产
2000mAh Battery2 O.SA Charge户1 Tods'1set 

Standard accessories 

、｀

 

2000mAh Battery•2 0.5A Charge广1 Too1s•1set 

呻 EPS-()()l 呻 EPS--002 

产

Batte,y capacity 

Item No. 
Voltage{V) 
Powa, (W) 
Mo应type

Cutting capacity{mm) 

Cha屯ingtime(h)

Cha屯ing output(A) 

Wo水ingbma(min)

Machioe weight{g) 

Machioe leogth(cm) 

们n可Box(cm)

OuRe「Box(cm)

N.W/G.W.(kg) 

Load quantrty (20/40/40HQ) 

2000mAh 

EPS-001 

16.BV 
450 

，心ction

25 

0.5 

120 

21.5/22.5 

3290/7090/8350 

乙OOOmAA

EPS--002 

20V 
500 

hduction 

12 



叩 ECP-002(SET)

ACCESSORIES 

、 S
2000mAh Battery•2 0.5A Charger'1 

｀
亏

、

140/190 Extension 
rod*1 
产 口

Standard accessories 

、 S 广
2000mAh Battery•2 0.5ACharger'1 Too1s•1set 

Standard accessories 

、多 r
2000mAh Battery•2 1.3A Charge户1 Tools"1set 

InnerBo x(cm) 72x27 5x14 5 
O叩ecBo x位n) 735x44 5,285/平S
N.W/G.W.(kg) 19.43/20.45 
L=d q"oatity (20/40/4-0HQ) 435/042/1110 

吵 ECS-003 叩 ECS--004 

PRUNER CHAINSAW 

Item No . EPS-004 Item No ECS-002 | Item No ECS-003 ECS-004 
Batt叩capac句 20 00mAh'2 2OOOn奾＊2
Vo<ag忒VI 20V 20V 
Powr( WI 240 480 

Moto,type Induction Motoctype |nduction | Motoctype Ca吵n brush Induction 
Cuttingca产city{mn) 30 Cutting diameter(mm) 15 0 Cutting diamet臼(mm) 110 20 0 
Ch叩，ngUmc(h) 4 Cha勺ing tim(h) 4 | Cha勺;ngti=lh) 4*2 1.4*2 
Ch叩;ngomput(A) 05 

—
Ch

Wo
a
巾
勺

nmg
g
t
o u

tp
ime(

mu
t
(A
inl

) 05 Cha勺;ng outpu1(A) 05 13 
Working t imelmin) | Workin g  t ime(min) 120 25 30*2 15*2 

Machine weight(g) 1147 Ch ain speed(m/s) 6 Chain speed(m/s) 4 6 
Mc1chine length{cm) 28 Guide bar leogth{inch) 6 | Guide ba,固ngth(iach) 4 6 
Inner Box (cm) 33.5x 11x25 Machine weight(g) 120 4 Machine we勺ht{g) 800 1250 
O叩ecBox 1cm) 57.5 x34x 25 5/5pcs In心Box(cm) 44x20x12 勹 Inner Box (cm) 36x20x12 49x24x9 
N. W/G.W.(kg) 12 5/13.5 o,tte, Bo, {cm) 75站2x20/5pcs outterBox(cm) 62.5 x41 5x36.5/ 1 Opes 49.5,47.5<24.5/5pc s 
Load quaatity (20/40/40!-IQ) 260 5/5615/6615 .J N. W/G.W.(kg) 13/14 二 N.W/G .W.(kg) 21 5/22 5 15/16 

L也d qcaat;ty (20/40/40HQ) 2060/4440/5235 Load quanUty ( 20/40/40HQ) 2740/5910/6970 225 5/4860/5725 

15 16 
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Standard accessories 

、多 广
2000mAh Batte,y"2 1.3ACharge!"1 Too1s•1set 

II的No
Batt叩capacity

如tage(V)
Pm四f(WI
Moto,type 

Cutting dlamete<{mm) 
C扫勺;ng Ume(h) 
C恼屯Ing outpu�A) 
W吐Ing tlme(mln) 
Cha;n speed(m/s) 
Gulde迳,kongth(lnch)
Machlna炖lght(g)
lnne< Box (cm) 
Outt可Box(cm)
N.W/G.W.(kg) 
Load quantity (20/40/40HQ) 

N ECS--005 

ECS-005 
2000mAh'2 

20V 
400 

Induction 
280 

1.4•2 
1.3 

15*2 
8 
10 

2150 
43x27x16 

82.5,43.5,27.5/Spcs 
20.75/21.75 

1 315/2835/3340 

It的No.
Batt句capeelty
VO,tage(V) 

Rated区
No-load speec 

N 

Chain迳w line/stroke
Max cutting depth of wood 

Max cutting depth of plastic 
Max metal cutting depth 
Machine weight 
L,>A(Sound严却巾巾如to)
LwA(Sound印啋<level)
Vlbratl叩
,“Box(cm) 
Outt...Bo,(cm) ． ． ． ． 
N.W/G.W.(kg) 
Load quantity (20/40/40HQ) 

CRS如l

ACCESSORIES 

啊 S
2000mAh Battery"2 0.5A C怕刃矿1

15叩＿，，咒瞿圈肥

15cm 

20cm 

CRS-001 
2000mAh*2 

20V 

25-0W 

磁／min
15mm 

100mm 
100mm 
2mm 
1.4kg 

86 dB(A) 
97 dB(A) 
5.29m/s' 
36x29x9 

46,36.5,29.5/5pcs 
19/20 

2620/5650/6660 

Saw blade*4 

18 



0° 15° 25° 45° 

Showermooe 

Lithium electric 

cordless car washer 

Wash Potatoes 

Standard accessories 

，＄了、圈Quick lr>et Foam bottle 2lXJOn沁
oonnector'1 fi穹1 Ba脰ry*2

屿hbag

多
1.3AC扫为矿1 5m inlet Lance食1 6 in 1 aquslable 

呻＊1 no品，

/ 

酗

厂
叩 ccw--001/CCWI--001

Standard accessories 

,$
5

、圈
Qui改 In固 Foam bottle 2000呻 Meshbag 

c:onnector'1 filt矿1 •1 Battery"2 

S
0.5ACharge广1 5m inlet Lance·1 

hose•1 

`
/
 

叩

/·飞f

ccw-002 

nozz1e·2 

CCW-001 CCWI-001 ltomNo CCW-002 
2000n如＊2 -*2 Batt,,ycapacity 2OOOn西＊2

20V 20V V«tage{V) 20V 
Pow可IW) 2OO 280 P呻r(WI 100 
Moto「type Cart>onb呻 Induction Moto,type Ca心nbru中
Wo如ng pre达ure(p3) 362.59 362.59 Worl<ing…ssum炬i) 21755 
Max pre志Um (psi) 543.89 543.89 Max pre达ure (psi) 326.33 
Max. Water flow rate (L/min) 37 3.7 Max. Water flow rate (L/min) 2.8 
Jet distaoce(m) 78 7.8 Jet distance(m) 6 
Working time (min) 20*2 20*2 Working time (min) 40•2 
Machine叩ight(g) 1 5 1.5 Machinewei寸t(g) 1.5 
Mach呻leagth(cm) 72 72 Macnine lcng1h(cm) 72 
Inner Box (cm) 40 5x30x13 5 40.5x30x1 3.5 Inner Box (cm) 30x30x13 5 
0叩er Box(cm) 41.5x41.5x61 /Bpcs 41.5x41.5x61 /6pcs Outte, Bo, (cm) 67x37x60/10pcs 
N.W/G.W.(kg) 21/22 21/22 N.W/G.W.(kg) 226/23.6 
Loadqu和Uty {20/ 40/ 40HGI) 1482/319Bj3768 1482/3198/3768 Load quantity (20/ 40/ 40HQ) 1730/3733/4530 

19 20 



ACCESSORIES 

． 、可
2000n和
Battery•1 

0.51\Charge户1 Ac charge户1

ModeI ECF-001 

Item No. 
Batte"(capacity 
Vottage[V) 
Rated powenWl 
Ip Rating 
DladeDlamet可

Numbe『ofbiad
Rotating speed( 
Rotating speed( 
Wind speed(L, 

Wind空空炉
Wo水lngtlme(
nooiBox（如

Octte, Bo, le『

N.W/G.W.(kg) 
Load qcantity (20/40/40HQ) 

/］ 
COLOR BOX 

5.1/6.1 

950/2048/2414 

22 
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ACCESSORIES 

Bbw臼htube*1

',、SStrap'1 2000mAh 0.5ACha歹1
Battery"2 

Item No. 
Batte”capacity 
Voltage{V) 
Po=,(W) 
Motortype 
Blowing speed 
N�load speed 
Blowing rate 

Battery displ叩

------- --- --- --- --Wo,k;ng time(h) 
Machine weight{g) 
Inner Box (cm) 
Dutte「Bo,(cm)
N.W/G.W.(kg) 
Load q,ontity (20/40/40HQ} 

厂
COLOR BOX 

叩 CLB--001 

CLB-001 
2000mAh•2 

2OV 
400 

Ca代,on brush 
6-level 

0-20000r/mln 
0-9m'/min 
10-15*2 

-－－-—| 

2800 
38.5x31)(19 

64x40.5x40/4pcs 
12/13 

1000/2610/2544 

STANDARD ACCESSORIES 

✓//,
Bl叩tube•1 Blower tube•1 Bio,祀rtube•1 Crevice 

nozz1e·1 

I 乒，才夕
Roond Brush'1 
brush•1 

·S2000mAh 0.5A Cha闪矿1
Battery•1 

Item No. 
Battery capacity 
Voltage(V) 
Powe,{W) 
Mo应type
Roating speed(low) 
Roatlog speed(hlgh) 
Wind,peed(low) 

Hose•1 Dust bag•1 

旦

严，么;�-侐

[LlJ 
COLOR BOX 

严 CLB--002 

CLB-002 
2000mAh 

2OV 
200 

Ca心n brush 
13000 
16000 

2.2m'/min 
--------- --- －－——-－Wind speed(h;gh) 2.Sm'/min 

Blowing rate 0-9m'/m;n 
Mach;ne we;gMg) 1200 
Working tlme{mln) 15-30 
Inner Box (cm) 33x16x19 
outterBox(cm) 50x34 5x40/6pcs 
N.W/G.W.(kg) 12/14 
Load quaaUty (20/40/40HQ) 2256/4866/5736 

24 
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ACCESSORIES 

． S 千
才

200:JmAh O 5A C气1 C!J32mm C!J32m动42m
Ba妇,y•1 floorro已e•1 plastic hose•1 

I 心一
Washable p

1 
leated 

aev,
$ 
ce 

32
nozzle

mm * Universal Spooge filter'1 
lite户 1 whee1s•4 

叩 EVC-()()1/EVCI-()()l 

Item No. EVC-001 
Batt叩capadty 2000mAh 
Voltage{V) 2OV 
Po=,(WJ 150 
Mo应type C心c brush 
A;rtlow rate(US) 10 
VaculMKpa) �,o 
Tank如ocity(L) 10 

--- ----Cha屯ingli=(h)
Cha屯lngo“P试(A) 0.5 
Wor1c:ing time{min) 13 
Inner Box (cm) 43x32x27 
N.W/G.W.(kg) 3.1/3.7 
Load quantrty (20/40/40HQ) 912/1815/2093pcs 

ACCESSORIES 

． S ~、

2000n訰 05ACha哼1 15cm 
Battery"1 Aluminum tube•1 

Cll
才
35mn沁．8M 了

Metal hose•1
Waslla

酝
bl

广
e虑

1
ated 

叩 EVC-()()2 

EVCl-001 EVC-002 
2000n如 2000mAn 

20V 20V 
180 150 

Induction － Ca－ rbon bn.1sh 
14 10 

匀2/18 �,o 
1D 15 

4 
0.5 05 
10 13 

43x32x27 28x2Bx34 
3.1 /3.7 2.4/2 9 

912/1B15/2093pcs 1344/2686/3024pc, 

， 
Round 

brush•1 

26 
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ACCESSORIES 

·� 0 - , ／心
2000mAh 0.5A Charge户1 stainless (J) 32mmx1.5M plastic Sponge HEPA fitte户1 wet& Roond 哗vice u呻rsal
Battery·1 te氐o匹tube tube wth hand1e•1 fi妇•1 dry brush•1 brush •1 nozz1e•1咐氐妇4

= EVC-()()3/EVCI-()()3

Item No. 
Batte”ca户，city

Vol妇ge(V)
Powr(WI 
Motoctype 

Ai和W「ate(US)
Vacuity{Kpa) 
Tank capocity{L) 
C归glngtlme(h)

C归rging-output(A)
W呻ing“me(min)
印可Box(cm)
N.W/G.W.(kg) 
L心d quaotlty (20/40/40HQ) 

叩 EVC--004／EVCI--004

EVCl-003 EVC-004 
2000mAh 2000n如

20V 20V 
180 150 

led心iq C如nbrush

14 10 
匀2/18 云10

1 2 20 
4 4 

0.5 
13 

33x34x45 33x34 
4. 4/5.1 4.4/e 

512/1044/1210pcs 512/1044/1210pcs 

ACCESSORIES 

、/.
Funne门 Nozzle 2000mAh 

deaner•1 Baltery•1 

s @@@@@
O 5ACharge广1 1.0/1.5/1砬．0/25Nozz1e•1 

Item No. 
扣廿e”capacity
Voltage(V) 
Rated pow玄(W)
Max.Flow 
Capacity 
Ch改geTh记
nozz|e 
max. p心一U飞
max. paint,;实o�ty
Wo扣ngbme(mm)
�,.,. Box(cm) 
outterBox(cm) 

N.W/G.W.(kg) 
Loadq田otlty(20/40/40HQ) 

吵 CPS-001 

CPS-001 
2000mAh 

2OV 
120 

650ml/min 
1000ml 
4hou心

1.0/1.5/1.8/2.0/2,S,,飞勹
0.1b歹

< =80din 
15 

31x13.5x30 
42x32.5x61.5cm/6pcs (BC) 

14/15kg 
1854／妫2/4716
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呻 ECD--001

Item No. ECD-001 

Batte,y capacity 2000m如

Voltage{V) 12V 

Powe, (W) 46.B 

Mot�ty岱

N�load speed(中ml

Maxd臼metero丘hucKImm)

Maxtorqu的N.M)

Impact rate{bpm) 

DrIII capadty 

N�l=dW叩ngt;m咖min)

Machioo wog而kg)

伽se,Bo,(cm)＿ 
Outte,Bo,(cm) 

N.W/G.W.(kg) 

L=d quanUty (20/40/40HQ) 

呻 ECD--002

C可七onbru,h

0-14000/0-350 

-飞-
20 

35500 

St氐I Bmm/wood 25mm 

38 

0.76 

25x31x7 5 

57,32.5<30/5pcs 

10/11 
2335/5035/5935 

Item No. ECD-002 

Batte,ycapac切 2000m灿

Voltag叫V) 16.BV 

Powe, (W) 65.5 

Moto,type 

N�lood speed(中ml

Maxd白motocof chack(mm) 

Max to『que{N.MI

Im年trate(bpm)

Dnll c可acity

Worl<lng tlme(mln) 

Mach恼we勺叫kg)
In�, Bo, (cm) 

Outte,Box(cm) 

N.W/G.W.(kg) 

Load quantity I勾／40/40HQ)

叩 ECD-003

DriII”中8Cl1y

W如ngt;咄mmI

Mach;ne we<,h廿kg)
Inns汗Bo,(cm)

Ou tte,Bo,(cm) 

N.W/G.W.(kg) 

Load quanUty (20/40/40HQ) 

C改切nbru3

0-14000/0-350 

10 

22 

35500 

0.76 

25x31x7 5 

57'32.5,30/Spcs 

10.5/11.5 

2335/5035/5935 

ECD-003 

2000mAh 

20V 
81.9 

C叩nbru3

0-14000/0-350 

10 
25 

35500 

St年110mm/•心o d 30mm 

83 

0.76 

28x31x9 

57,32.5,艾／5pcs
11 2/1 1.7 

2335/5035/5935 
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